
FEES FOR PRIVATE (NON NHS) SERVICES (from 1 May 2019) 
(NB – from time to time, the fees listed below will be updated, so please check with Reception) 

 

VAT REGISTERED (from 1 July 2011) 

 

 

CERTIFICATES AND FORMS 
 

 

FEE (excl VAT) 
 

 

VAT RATE 

 

Private certificate 

Verification of Identity (Photo and/or signature) 

New-style driving licence application / photograph 

Seat belt exemption (pregnancy) 

 

 

£19.00 

£33.50 

£20.50 

£77.00 

 

S / E 

S 

S 

E 

 

MEDICAL EXAMINATIONS AND REPORTS 
 

 

FEE (excl VAT) 
 

VAT RATE 

 

Freedom from infection 

Holiday Cancellation 

Fit to Travel 

 

Private medical insurance claim form (eg BUPA) 

School fees insurance claim form 

Sickness / accident insurance benefit claim form 

(without consultation) 

Supplementary Report (minimum charge) 

 

Paternity Testing      (one person/child) 

 

LGV, PSV, HGV, taxi driver, exam and report 

 

Employment Report  

 

Solicitor Report 

 

Other Report (based on time) 

 

 

£31.50 

£31.50/£47.75 

£47.75 

 

£47.75 

£47.75 

£47.75 

 

£28.50 

 

£61.00 

 

£103.00 

 

£67.50 

 

 £76.00 

 

£35.00 (10min) 

 

S 

S 

S 

 

E 

E 

E 

 

E 

 

S 

 

S 

 

S / E 

 

S 

 

S/E 

 

ACCESS TO RECORDS UNDER DATA PROT ACT 
 

 

FEE (excl VAT) 
 

VAT RATE 

 

Manual records or combination of manual/computer  

Computerised records 

Copying charge (£10.00 admin fee + copying charge 

per side) 

 

 

£50.00 max 

£10.00 max 

  £0.45 

 

 

O 

O 

O / S / E 

NOTE A fee of £38.00 (excl VAT) will be charged for those failing to 

attend for pre-booked private medicals/examinations 


