FEES FOR PRIVATE (NON NHS) SERVICES (from 1 May 2019)

(NB - from time to time, the fees listed below will be updated, so please check with Reception)

VAT REGISTERED (from 1 July 2011)

CERTIFICATES AND FORMS	FEE (excl VAT)	VAT RATE
Private certificate Verification of Identity (Photo and/or signature) New-style driving licence application / photograph Seat belt exemption (pregnancy)	£19.00 £33.50 £20.50 £77.00	5 / E 5 5 E
MEDICAL EXAMINATIONS AND REPORTS	FEE (excl VAT)	VAT RATE
Freedom from infection Holiday Cancellation Fit to Travel Private medical insurance claim form (eg BUPA) School fees insurance claim form Sickness / accident insurance benefit claim form	£31.50 £31.50/£47.75 £47.75 £47.75 £47.75 £47.75	5 5 5 E E
(without consultation) Supplementary Report (minimum charge)	£28.50	E
Paternity Testing (one person/child)	£61.00	5
LGV, PSV, HGV, taxi driver, exam and report	£103.00	5
Employment Report Solicitor Report	£67.50 £76.00	S/E S
Other Report (based on time)	£35.00 (10min)	S/E
ACCESS TO RECORDS UNDER DATA PROT ACT	FEE (excl VAT)	VAT RATE
Manual records or combination of manual/computer Computerised records Copying charge (£10.00 admin fee + copying charge per side)	£50.00 max £10.00 max £0.45	O O O/S/E

NOTE A fee of £38.00 (excl VAT) will be charged for those failing to attend for pre-booked private medicals/examinations